



Bid		Schedule C: 195th Ave E Pavement Restoration				Engineers Estimate		Reed Trucking		PGH Excavating		Miles Resources		RW Scott Construction		Northwest Cascade		Johansen Construction		Pivetta Brothers Construction		KC Equipment		Pacific Civil & Infrastructure		Ceccanti		Pape & Sons	
No.	Section	Description	Units	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
301	1-04	Minor Change	EQ ADJ	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
302	1-05	Roadway Survey	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,165.00	\$ 2,165.00	\$ 2,165.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,450.40	\$ 1,450.40	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
303	1-05	Record Drawings (Min. Bid \$500)	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
304	1-07	SPCC Plan	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 494.00	\$ 494.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
305	1-09	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,155.00	\$ 8,155.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 5,725.00	\$ 5,725.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
306	1-10	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,835.00	\$ 8,835.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 34,150.00	\$ 34,150.00	\$ 17,195.00	\$ 17,195.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
307	2-02	Asphalt Conc. Pavement Removal	SY	1,119	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,428.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 16,785.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 16,785.00	\$ 8.80	\$ 7,609.20	\$ 7.50	\$ 8,392.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,714.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 25,177.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,238.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 22,380.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 17,344.50	\$ 13.00	\$ 14,547.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,428.00	\$ 13,428.00
308	2-02	Cement Conc. Sidewalk Removal	SY	23	\$ 20.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 26.25	\$ 603.75	\$ 35.50	\$ 816.50	\$ 39.85	\$ 916.55	\$ 6.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 8.15	\$ 187.45	\$ 25.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 391.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 460.00
309	4-04	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	TN	57	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 43.30	\$ 2,468.10	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 3,078.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,275.00	\$ 55.65	\$ 3,172.05	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,135.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 4,617.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,254.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 2,109.00	\$ 2,109.00
310	5-04	HMA CL 1/2" 58H-22	TN	534	\$ 140.00	\$ 74,760.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 80,100.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 77,430.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 37,380.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 64,080.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 74,226.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 1,975,800.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 66,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 106,800.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 74,760.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 77,430.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 90,780.00	\$ 90,780.00
311	8-01	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,045.00	\$ 6,045.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
312	8-01	Inlet Protection	EA	4	\$ 95.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 61.40	\$ 245.60	\$ 65.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 212.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 69.50	\$ 278.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 268.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00
313	8-01	Silt Fence	LF	263	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,578.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,578.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,052.00	\$ 4.30	\$ 1,130.90	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,052.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,315.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 2,038.25	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,972.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,630.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,841.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,052.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,315.00	\$ 1,315.00
314	8-04	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	LF	35	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 81.20	\$ 2,842.00	\$ 34.25	\$ 1,198.75	\$ 89.00	\$ 3,115.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 4,095.00	\$ 34.75	\$ 1,216.25	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 63.70	\$ 2,229.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 4,025.00
315	8-20	Cement Conc. Curb Ramp, Type Parallel B	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,955.00	\$ 5,955.00	\$ 3,315.00	\$ 3,315.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,710.00	\$ 2,710.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	
316	8-20	Vehicle Induction Loop Replacement at 195th Ave E & SR 410 Intersection Complete	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,065.00	\$ 6,065.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	
317	8-21	Permanent Signage	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	
318	8-22	Plastic Crosswalk Line	SF	176	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,408.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 8.10	\$ 1,426.60	\$ 7.75	\$ 1,364.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,408.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,672.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,496.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,408.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,936.00	\$ 1,936.00
319	8-22	Plastic Stop Bar	LF	27	\$ 20.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 202.50	\$ 10.80	\$ 291.60	\$ 10.25	\$ 276.75	\$ 8.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 351.00	\$ 11.20	\$ 302.40	\$ 12.00	\$ 324.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 324.00	\$ 324.00
320	8-22	Paint Line	LF	3	\$ 55.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 22.50	\$ 1.60	\$ 4.80	\$ 1.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 1.70	\$ 5.10	\$ 2.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6.00
Construction Bid: Schedule C						\$ 134,725.00	\$ 143,351.00	\$ 129,840.75	\$ 94,753.30	\$ 127,495.05	\$ 123,046.00	\$ 2,092,803.25	\$ 115,178.15	\$ 189,659.00	\$ 157,405.50	\$ 118,777.00	\$ 153,743.00												
WSST @ 9.3%																													
Total Bid Schedule C - Including WSST						\$ 134,725.00	\$ 143,351.00	\$ 129,840.75	\$ 94,753.30	\$ 127,495.05	\$ 123,046.00	\$ 2,092,803.25	\$ 115,178.15	\$ 189,659.00	\$ 157,405.50	\$ 118,777.00	\$ 153,743.00												

Bid		Schedule D-1: 195th Ave E Culvert Replacement and Swale Restoration				Engineers Estimate		Reed Trucking		PGH Excavating		Miles Resources		RW Scott Construction		Northwest Cascade		Johansen Construction		Pivetta Brothers Construction		KC Equipment		Pacific Civil & Infrastructure		Ceccanti		Pape & Sons	
No.	Section	Description	Units	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
401	1-04	Minor Change	EQ ADJ	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
402	1-05	Roadway Survey	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,165.00	\$ 2,165.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 890.40	\$ 890.40	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	
403	1-05	Record Drawings (Min. Bid \$500)	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	
404	1-07	SPCC Plan	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 494.00	\$ 494.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	
405	1-09	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,850.00	\$ 7,850.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 5,725.00	\$ 5,725.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	
406	1-10	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 6,315.00	\$ 6,315.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 22,900.00	\$ 22,900.00	\$ 8,055.00	\$ 8,055.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	
407	2-01	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,185.00	\$ 2,185.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
408	2-02	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00																			